
Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

 10 & Under Girls
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Emma Huma 2018 :27.14 50 Free Zoey Crenshaw-Bass 2019 :30.87
Emma Huma 2018 :59.14 100 Free Emily Bostain 2014 1:08.03
Emma Huma 2018 2:08.71 200 Free Emily Bostain 2014 2:26.83
Emma Huma 2018 5:39.57 500/400 Free Isabella Barrientos 2014 5:09.71
Emma Huma 2018 :31.14 50 Back Emily Bostain 2014 :36.44
Emma Huma 2018 1:06.48 100 Back Ella Britt 2018 1:17.23
Jessica Ayo 2013 :37.50 50 Breast Emily Tomlinson 2018 :43.08
Kaitlynn Sims 2011 1:19.84 100 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2011 1:30.83
Zoe Nordmann 2017 :29.75 50 Fly Ella Britt 2018 :33.76
Zoe Nordmann 2017 1:08.03 100 Fly Zoe Nordmann 2017 1:17.74
Emma Huma 2017 1:11.12 100 IM
Emma Huma 2018 2:27.39 200 IM Ella Britt 2018 2:48.86
Emily Bostain

Julia Guthrie

Liv Flores

Isabella Barrientos

2014 1:56.73 200 Free

Relay

Zoey Crenshaw-Bass

Maya Coreas

Anelle Guglielmello

Sarah Fedoruk

2019 2:11.79

Emily Bostain

Julia Guthrie

Liv Flores

Isabella Barrientos

2014 4:14.87 400 Free

Relay

Allie Giles

Caitlin Reynera

Kiley Moriarty

Kaitlynn Sims

2011 4:51.03

Emma Huma

Emily Tomlinson

Janey Leiker

Elsa Fulton

2018 2:12.20 200 Medley

Relay

Zoey Crenshaw-Bass

Maya Coreas

Anelle Guglielmello

Sarah Fedoruk


2019 2:31.75

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

11 – 12 Girls
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Mary Nordmann 2017 24.45 50 Free Mary Nordmann 2017 :27.37
Mary Nordmann 2016 53.54 100 Free Mary Nordmann 2017 :59.35
Zoe Nordmann 2019 1:56.37 200 Free Mary Nordmann 2017 2:12.86
Zoe Nordmann 2019 4:59.81 500/400 Free Mary Nordmann 2017 4:37.32
Kaitlynn Sims 2013 10:47.65 1000/800 Free Hailey Rees 2018 9:55.84
Kaitlynn Sims 2013 18:12.49 1650/1500 Free Liv Flores 2016 20:31.49
Sarah Culberson 2018 :27.87 50 Back Mary Nordmann 2017 :32.64
Zoe Nordmann 2019 :59.84 100 Back Maddie Clifton 2012 1:12.35
Sarah Culberson 2018 2:08.49 200 Back Darby East 2019 2:33.79
Sarah Culberson 2017 :31.04 50 Breast Sarah Culberson 2017 :35.70
Sarah Culberson 2017 1:06.94 100 Breast Sarah Culberson 2017 1:19.04
Sarah Culberson 2017 2:26.03 200 Breast Sarah Culberson 2017 2:51.39
Zoe Nordmann 2019 :26.31 50 Fly Mary Nordmann 2017 :29.46
Zoe Nordmann 2019 :57.91 100 Fly Mary Nordmann 2017 1:06.45
Zoe Nordmann 2019 2:04.88 200 Fly Zoe Nordmann 2018 2:26.45
Sophia Cristal 2018 1:03.20 100 IM
Zoe Nordmann 2019 2:08.06 200 IM Zoe Nordmann 2018 2:31.57
Zoe Nordmann 2019 4:41.61 400 IM Zoe Nordmann 2019 5:29.30
Sarah Culberson

Lauren Matula

Zoe Nordmann

Sophia Cristal

2018 1:42.72 200 Free

Relay

Mary Nordmann

Sarah Culberson

Olivia Busch

Sophia Cristal

2017 1:56.44

Lauren Matula

Sarah Culberson

Zoe Nordmann

Sophia Cristal

2018 3:42.42 400 Free

Relay

Mary Nordmann

Olivia Busch

Sarah Culberson

Sophia Cristal

2017 4:15.53

Sarah Culberson

Claire Culberson

Zoe Nordmann

Sophia Cristal

2018 1:55.48 200 Medley

Relay

Mary Nordmann

Sarah Culberson

Zoe Nordmann

Sophia Cristal

2017 2:09.99

Sarah Culberson

Claire Culberson

Zoe Nordmann

Sophia Cristal

2018 4:12.18 400 Medley

Relay

Mary Nordmann

Sarah Culberson

Olivia Busch

Sophia Cristal

2017 4:50.20

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

13 – 14 Girls
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Lillie Nordmann 2017 :23.06 50 Free Lillie Nordmann 2017 :27.11
Lillie Nordmann 2017 :50.79 100 Free Lillie Nordmann 2017 :57.92
Lillie Nordmann 2017 1:47.58 200 Free Lillie Nordmann 2017 2:04.25
Kaitlynn Sims 2014 4:50.33 500/400 Free Kaitlynn Sims 2015 4:21.03
Kaitlynn Sims 2014 10:05.12 1000/800 Free Kaitlynn Sims 2015 8:50.24
Kaitlynn Sims 2014 16:30.01 1650/1500 Free Kaitlynn Sims 2015 17:05.27
Sarah Culberson 2017 :27.10 50 Back Sarah Culberson 2018 :32.50
Olivia Gonder 2017 :58.39 100 Back Sarah Culberson 2019 1:06.83
Sarah Culberson 2020 2:04.60 200 Back Sarah Culberson 2018 2:25.61
Caitlyn Reynera 2015 :32.05 50 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2015 :35.83
Olivia Gonder 2017 1:05.62 100 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2015 1:15.83
Caitlyn Reynera 2017 2:23.16 200 Breast Tracy Glaser 2007 2:44.47
Lillie Nordmann 2016 :26.43 50 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2017 :27.78
Lillie Nordmann 2017 :53.48 100 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2017 1:00.91
Lillie Nordmann 2016 1:58.36 200 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2017 2:15.06
Jessica Sloan 2008 1:07.12 100 IM
Lillie Nordmann 2016 2:03.53 200 IM Lillie Nordmann 2017 2:21.71
Lillie Nordmann 2016 4:22.67 400 IM Kaitlynn Sims 2015 5:00.56
Jessica Ayo

Olivia Gonder

Olivia Bream

Lillie Nordmann

2017 1:37.29 200 Free

Relay

Zoe Nordmann

Olivia Busch

Sarah Culberson

Mary Nordmann

2019 1:56.44

Jessica Ayo

Olivia Gonder

Olivia Bream

Lillie Nordmann

2017 3:32.40 400 Free

Relay

Lillie Nordmann

Olivia Gonder

Jessica Ayo

Lauren Cordes

2016 4:02.96

Olivia Gonder

Lillie Nordmann

Jessica Ayo

Courtney Fults

2017 7:39.06 800 Free

Relay

Zoe Nordmann

Mary Nordmann

Sarah Culberson

Olivia Busch

2019 8:46.75

Olivia Gonder

Gaby Woll

Lillie Nordmann

Jessica Ayo

2017 1:49.55 200 Medley

Relay

Julia Guthrie

Olivia Gonder

Lillie Nordmann

Jessica Ayo

2016 2:08.17

Olivia Gonder

Gaby Woll

Lillie Nordmann

Jessica Ayo

2017 3:55.02 400 Medley

Relay

Julia Guthrie

Olivia Gonder

Lillie Nordmann

Jessica Ayo

2016 4:38.18

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

15 – 16 Girls
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :22.68 50 Free Lillie Nordmann 2019 :25.86
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :48.85 100 Free Lillie Nordmann 2018 :56.59
Lillie Nordmann 2019 1:45.55 200 Free Lillie Nordmann 2019 1:59.90
Kaitlynn Sims 2016 4:44.08 500/400 Free Joy Field 2015 4:15.50
Kaitlynn Sims 2017 9:45.72 1000/800 Free Joy Field 2015 8:41.53
Kaitlynn Sims 2017 16:11.44 1650/1500 Free Joy Field 2015 16:35.80
Lucie Nordmann 2016 :24.75 50 Back Lucie Nordmann 2016 :28.93
Lucie Nordmann 2015 :52.48 100 Back Lucie Nordmann 2016 1:00.16
Lucie Nordmann 2015 1:54.08 200 Back Lucie Nordmann 2016 2:09.40
Olivia Gonder 2019 :30.17 50 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2017 :34.56
Caitlyn Reynera 2016 1:02.89 100 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2015 1:15.83
Caitlyn Reynera 2016 2:18.24 200 Breast Tracy Glaser 2007 2:44.47
Emily Reese 2017 :25.02 50 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2019 :26.76
Lillie Nordmann 2019 52.08 100 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2017 1:00.91
Lillie Nordmann 2019 1:53.62 200 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2017 2:15.06

100 IM
Lillie Nordmann 2018 1:58.14 200 IM Lillie Nordmann 2017 2:21.71
Kaitlynn Sims 2017 4:19.80 400 IM Kaitlynn Sims 2015 5:00.56

15 – 16 Boys
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Dean Jones 2022 :21.12 50 Free Cannon Clifton 2011 :23.78
Tobin Hickman-Chow 2017 :45.73 100 Free Cannon Clifton 2011 :51.10
Dean Jones 2022 1:38.49 200 Free Cannon Clifton 2011 1:51.26
Dean Jones 2022 4:24.73 500/400 Free Luke Stuart 2016 4:03.47
Max Oberg 2018 9:29.98 1000/800 Free Max Oberg 2019 8:28.65
Max Oberg 2018 15:55.04 1650/1500 Free Max Oberg 2019 16:28.10
Tristan Richert 2017 :25.67 50 Back Tristan Richert 2019 :29.83
Jarod McCauley 2017 49.51 100 Back Cannon Clifton 2011 :58.13
Dean Jones 2021 1:49.99 200 Back Dean Jones 2021 2:08.42
Matthew Gribble 2009 :28.32 50 Breast Mason Lundy 2011 :32.26
Mason Lundy 2011 :59.41 100 Breast Mason Lundy 2012 1:09.36
Matthew Gribble 2009 2:08.10 200 Breast Josh Lamb 2010 2:28.84
Jacob Ratkovich 2021 :24.34 50 Fly Luke Stuart 2016 :27.19
Dean Jones 2022 :49.07 100 Fly Dean Jones 2021 56.43
Dean Jones 2022 1:46.96 200 Fly Dean Jones 2021 2:02.71

100 IM
Dean Jones 2022 1:52.76 200 IM Cannon Clifton 2011 2:08.68
Dean Jones 2022 4:06.14 400 IM Gustavo Ott 2019 4:46.51

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

 10 & Under Boys
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Gidean Karp 2017 :27.21 50 Free Gidean Karp 2017 :30.47
Dean Jones 2016 :57.56 100 Free Gidean Karp 2017 1:05.84
Dean Jones 2016 2:05.10 200 Free Jack Culberson 2018 2:21.73
Dean Jones 2016 5:27.48 500/400 Free Jack Culberson 2018 4:51.73
Dean Jones 2016 :30.03 50 Back Dean Jones 2016 :35.33
Dean Jones 2016 1:03.94 100 Back Jack Culberson 2018 1:14.49
Kannen Crossland 2018 :36.65 50 Breast Ben Fedoruk 2017 :42.94
Forrest Lundy 2008 1:17.98 100 Breast Ben Fedoruk 2017 1:35.57
Dean Jones 2016 :28.35 50 Fly Dean Jones 2018 :32.07
Dean Jones 2016 1:02.33 100 Fly Dean Jones 2016 1:11.83
Gidean Karp 2017 1:08.03 100 IM
Jack Culberson 2018 2:24.96 200 IM Jack Culberson 2018 2:38.82
Gary Jones

Gidean Karp

Jack Culberson

Connor Bostain

2016 1:56.73 200 Free

Relay

Dean Jones

Gidean Karp

Jack Culberson

Connor Bostain

2016 2:11.19

Emily Bostain

Julia Guthrie

Liv Flores

Isabella Barrientos

2014 4:14.87 400 Free

Relay

Connor Bostain

Jack Culberson

Gidean Karp

Dean Jones

2016 4:48.52

Emma Huma

Emily Tomlinson

Janey Leiker

Elsa Fulton

2018 2:12.20 200 Medley

Relay

Connor Bostain

Jack Culberson

Dean Jones

Gidean Karp


2016 2:29.21

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

11 – 12 Boys
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Tristan Furlow 2020 :24.92 50 Free Dean Jones 2018 :27.56
Dean Jones 2018 :48.86 100 Free Dean Jones 2018 :57.13
Dean Jones 2018 1:46.65 200 Free Dean Jones 2018 2:03.04
Dean Jones 2018 4:46.23 500/400 Free Dean Jones 2018 4:21.64
Dean Jones 2018 10:36.91 1000/800 Free Dean Jones 2018 9:29.07
Andrew Honderich 2007 20:09.08 1650/1500 Free
Dean Jones 2017 :28.88 50 Back Dean Jones 2018 :31.08
Dean Jones 2018 :54.07 100 Back Dean Jones 2018 1:04.36
Dean Jones 2018 1:59.03 200 Back Dean Jones 2018 2:16.88
Tristan Furlow 2019 :31.45 50 Breast Kannen Crossland 2019 :38.41
Tristan Furlow 2020 1:05.52 100 Breast Josh Lamb 2007 1:21.41
Tristan Furlow 2020 2:22.78 200 Breast Josh Lamb 2007 2:55.89
Dean Jones 2018 :25.41 50 Fly Dean Jones 2018 :29.38
Dean Jones 2018 :53.07 100 Fly Dean Jones 2018 1:00.11
Dean Jones 2018 1:55.39 200 Fly Dean Jones 2018 2:11.07
Tristan Furlow 2019 1:00.08 100 IM
Dean Jones 2018 2:03.29 200 IM Dean Jones 2018 2:27.03
Dean Jones 2018 4:19.54 400 IM Dean Jones 2018 5:07.52
Kannen Crossland

Tristan Furlow

Jack Culberson

Landon McDaniel

2020 1:44.69 200 Free

Relay

Benjamin Fedoruk

Gidean Karp

Jack Culberson

Cole Gildersleeve

2019 2:02.35

Tristan Furlow

Jack Culberson

Kannen Crossland

Landon McDaniel

2020 3:48.25 400 Free

Relay

Benjamin Fedoruk

Kannen Crossland

Cole Gildersleeve

Jack Culberson

2019 4:26.47

Jack Culberson

Tristan Furlow

Kannen Crossland

Landon McDaniel

2020 2:00.82 200 Medley

Relay

Gidean Karp

Benjamin Fedoruk

Cole Gildersleeve

Jack Culberson

2017 2:09.99

Jack Culberson

Ben Fedoruk

Dean Jones

Gidean Karp

2018 4:10.80 400 Medley

Relay

Jack Culberson

Benjamin Fedoruk

Cole Gildersleeve

Kannen Crossland


2017 4:50.20

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

13 – 14 Boys
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Max Oberg 2017 :22.58 50 Free Dean Jones 2019 :25.93
Dean Jones 2020 :46.54 100 Free Dean Jones 2020 :54.40
Dean Jones 2020 1:42.65 200 Free Dean Jones 2019 1:58.97
Dean Jones 2020 4:31.14 500/400 Free Dean Jones 2021 4:12.41
Chase Seal 2013 9:49.74 1000/800 Free Max Oberg 2017 8:52.46
Josh Brooks 2020 16:41.07 1650/1500 Free Max Oberg 2017 17:02.25
Tristan Richert 2017 :27.72 50 Back Tristan Richert 2017 :31.04
Dean Jones 2020 :51.60 100 Back Dean Jones 2020 1:00.96
Dean Jones 2019 1:49.28 200 Back Dean Jones 2020 2:12.84
Brandon Reynera 2017 :30.63 50 Breast Rodrigo Sanchez-Garcia 2021 :38.70
Mason Lundy 2010 1:03.78 100 Breast Matt Gribble 2008 1:10.23
Mason Lundy 2010 2:15.98 200 Breast Josh Lamb 2009 2:32.47
Josh Brooks 2019 :26.59 50 Fly CJ Sorensen 2019 :30.00
Dean Jones 2019 :49.98 100 Fly Dean Jones 2020 :57.27
Dean Jones 2019 1:48.87 200 Fly Dean Jones 2019 2:06.48

100 IM
Dean Jones 2020 1:56.81 200 IM Matt Gribble 2008 2:19.98
Dean Jones 2019 4:15.62 400 IM Dean Jones 2019 4:56.05
Ygal Karp

Mateo Casanova

Colby Sallee

Nolan Holland

2017 1:37.29 200 Free

Relay

Max Oberg

Christian Cristal

Tristan Richert

Brandon Reynera

2017 1:56.44

Josh Brooks

CJ Sorensen

Caleb Gallagher

Dean Jones

2017 3:32.40 400 Free

Relay

Max Oberg

Christian Cristal

Tristan Richert

Brandon Reynera

2017 3:51.29

Josh Brooks

CJ Sorensen

Caleb Gallagher

Dean Jones

2017 7:39.25 800 Free

Relay

Max Oberg

Brandon Reynera

Tristan Richert

Christian Cristal

2017 8:35.17

Tristan Richert

Brandan Reynera

Gustavo Ott

Max Oberg

2017 1:49.55 200 Medley

Relay

Tristan Richert

Brandon Reynera

Gustavo Ott

Max Oberg

2017 2:00.63

CJ Sorensen

Ben Fedoruk

Dean Jones

Josh Brooks

2017 3:55.02 400 Medley

Relay

Tristan Richert

Brandon Reynera

Gustavo Ott

Max Oberg

2017 4:28.22

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

17 – 18 Girls
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :22.35 50 Free Lucie Nordmann 2017 :25.69
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :48.35 100 Free Lucie Nordmann 2017 :54.74
Lillie Nordmann 2020 1:43.62 200 Free Lillie Nordmann 2019 1:59.31
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 4:39.52 500/400 Free Kaitlynn Sims 2019 4:12.38
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 9:37.90 1000/800 Free Joy Field 2016 8:31.21
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 15:57.34 1650/1500 Free Joy Field 2016 16:14.79
Lucie Nordmann 2018 :24.50 50 Back Lucie Nordmann 2018 :28.62
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :52.17 100 Back Lucie Nordmann 2018 1:00.30
Lucie Nordmann 2017 1:52.18 200 Back Lucie Nordmann 2017 2:10.35
Natalie Muller 2013 :31.58 50 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2018 :34.25
Caitlyn Reynera 2017 1:03.17 100 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2018 1:14.59
Caitlyn Reynera 2017 2:19.30 200 Breast Tracy Glaser 2009 2:41.36
Kat Jones 2016 :26.41 50 Fly Lucie Nordmann 2018 :27.23
Lillie Nordmann 2020 :52.00 100 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2020 :58.93
Lillie Nordmann 2020 1:54.84 200 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2019 2:08.24

100 IM
Lillie Nordmann 2020 1:58.03 200 IM Lillie Nordmann 2020 2:19.54
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 4:11.13 400 IM Kaitlynn Sims 2018 4:48.27

17 – 18 Boys
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Cannon Clifton 2013 :20.41 50 Free Cannon Clifton 2013 :23.60
Alberto Gomez 2018 :44.39 100 Free Cannon Clifton 2013 :50.97
Cannon Clifton 2011 1:37.36 200 Free Luke Stuart 2018 1:51.26
Luke Stuart 2018 4:26.66 500/400 Free Luke Stuart 2018 3:59.62
Luke Stuart 2018 9:08.47 1000/800 Free Luke Stuart 2018 8:26.58
Luke Stuart 2018 15:30.42 1650/1500 Free Luke Stuart 2017 16:34.40
Joseph Shine 2018 :24.35 50 Back Joseph Shine 2018 :28.66
Alberto Gomez 2017 :48.70 100 Back Cannon Clifton 2012 :57.52
Alberto Gomez 2017 1:46.04 200 Back Alberto Gomez 2017 2:06.62
Alex Carver 2022 :28.79 50 Breast Forrest Lundy 2014 :33.10
Alberto Gomez 2018 :58.16 100 Breast Forrest Lundy 2015 1:08.95
Forrest Lundy 2015 2:05.06 200 Breast Forrest Lundy 2015 2:30.30
Collin Stuart 2009 :24.22 50 Fly Cannon Clifton 2013 :25.79
Cannon Clifton 2013 :48.49 100 Fly Alberto Gomez 2017 :55.46
Luke Stuart 2018 1:47.74 200 Fly Alberto Gomez 2017 2:08.03
Mason Swanner 2019 1:03.69 100 IM
Alberto Gomez 2018 1:48.07 200 IM Alberto Gomez 2017 2:04.43
Alberto Gomez 2017 3:51.10 400 IM Alberto Gomez 2017 4:26.67

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

Open Girls
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :22.35 50 Free Lucie Nordmann 2017 :25.69
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :48.35 100 Free Lucie Nordmann 2017 :54.74
Lillie Nordmann 2020 1:43.62 200 Free Lillie Nordmann 2019 1:59.31
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 4:39.52 500/400 Free Kaitlynn Sims 2019 4:12.38
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 9:37.90 1000/800 Free Joy Field 2016 8:31.21
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 15:57.34 1650/1500 Free Joy Field 2016 16:14.79
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :24.50 50 Back Lucie Nordmann 2018 :28.62
Lucie Nordmann 2017 :52.16 100 Back Lucie Nordmann 2018 1:00.30
Lucie Nordmann 2017 1:52.18 200 Back Lucie Nordmann 2017 2:10.35
Olivia Gonder 2019 :30.17 50 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2018 :34.25
Caitlyn Reynera 2019 1:02.55 100 Breast Caitlyn Reynera 2018 1:14.59
Caitlyn Reynera 2019 2:16.85 200 Breast Tracy Glaser 2009 2:41.36
Emily Reese 2017 :25.02 50 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2019 :26.76
Lillie Nordmann 2020 :52.00 100 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2020 :58.93
Lillie Nordmann 2019 1:53.62 200 Fly Lillie Nordmann 2019 2:08.24
Sophia Cristal 2018 1:03.20 100 IM
Lillie Nordmann 2020 1:58.03 200 IM Lillie Nordmann 2020 2:19.54
Kaitlynn Sims 2018 4:11.13 400 IM Kaitlynn Sims 2018 4:48.27
Monica Gumina

Lillie Nordmann

Bronwyn Tuff

Lucie Nordmann

2017 1:32.69 200 Free

Relay

Caitlin Clements

Shayne Gregson

Shea Gregson

Joy Field

2014 1:47.64

Lucie Nordmann

Monica Gumina

Kaitlynn Sims

Lillie Nordmann

2017 3:19.57 400 Free

Relay

Monica Gumina

Lillie Nordmann

Mary Nordmann

Lucie Nordmann

2017 3:48.61

Lucie Nordmann

Monica Gumina

Kaitlynn Sims

Lillie Nordmann

2017 7:05.91 800 Free

Relay

Lucie Nordmann

Monica Gumina

Kaitlynn Sims

Lillie Nordmann

2017 8:10.64

Lucie Nordmann

Caitlyn Reynera

Lillie Nordmann

Monica Gumina

2017 1:40.89 200 Medley

Relay

Meg Cooke

Tori Eberwine

Shayan Gregson

Erin Giles

2013 2:00.14

Lucie Nordmann

Caitlyn Reynera

Lillie Nordmann

Monica Gumina

2017 3:55.02 400 Medley

Relay

Lucie Nordmann

Kaitlynn Sims

Lillie Nordmann

Monica Gumina


2017 4:15.35

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Team Records

Open Boys
Short Course Year Time Event Long Course Year Time
Cannon Clifton 2013 :20.41 50 Free Cannon Clifton 2013 :23.60
Alberto Gomez 2018 :44.39 100 Free Cannon Clifton 2013 :50.97
Cannon Clifton 2011 1:37.36 200 Free Luke Stuart 2018 1:51.26
Dean Jones 2022 4:24.73 500/400 Free Luke Stuart 2018 3:59.62
Luke Stuart 2018 9:08.47 1000/800 Free Luke Stuart 2018 8:26.58
Luke Stuart 2018 15:30.42 1650/1500 Free Luke Stuart 2017 16:34.40
Joseph Shine 2018 :24.35 50 Back Joseph Shine 2018 :28.66
Alberto Gomez 2017 :48.70 100 Back Cannon Clifton 2012 :57.52
Alberto Gomez 2017 1:46.04 200 Back Alberto Gomez 2017 2:06.62
Matthew Gribble 2009 :28.32 50 Breast Mason Lundy 2011 :32.26
Alberto Gomez 2018 :58.16 100 Breast Forrest Lundy 2015 1:08.95
Forrest Lundy 2015 2:05.06 200 Breast Forrest Lundy 2015 2:30.30
Collin Stuart 2009 :24.22 50 Fly Cannon Clifton 2013 :25.79
Cannon Clifton 2013 :48.49 100 Fly Alberto Gomez 2017 :55.46
Dean Jones 2022 1:46.96 200 Fly Alberto Gomez 2017 2:08.03
Tristan Furlow 2019 1:00.08 100 IM
Alberto Gomez 2018 1:48.07 200 IM Alberto Gomez 2017 2:04.43
Alberto Gomez 2017 3:51.10 400 IM Alberto Gomez 2017 4:26.67
Tristan Richert

Gustavo Ott

Jacob Whitaker

Max Oberg

2021 1:26.34 200 Free Luke Stuart

Drew Lauth

Jace Aloway

Alex Lewis

2015 1:41.66
Relay

Luke Stuart

Tobin Hickman-Chow

Alex Flores

Alberto Gomez

2018 3:03.86 400 Free

Relay

Tobin Hickman-Chow

Alberto Gomez

Luke Stuart

Jared McCauley

2017 3:33.32

Alberto Gomez

Tobin Hickman-Chow

Alex Flores

Luke Stuart

2018 6:38.72 800 Free

Relay

Dean Jones

Max Oberg

Jacob Whitaker

Tristan Richert

2021 7:49.16

Tristan Richert

CJ Sorensen

Jacob Whitaker

Max Oberg

2021 1:36.95 200 Medley

Relay

Ian Lindberg

Alex Carver

Nathan Scott

Josh Brooks

2021 1:54.56

Alberto Gomez

Alex Flores

Luke Stuart

Tobin Hickman-Chow

2018 3:24.94 400 Medley

Relay

Brendan Costello

Mason Lundy

Gabe Garcia

Cannon Clifton


2011 4:04.00


